59 ELCOELCO
1.00mm Pitch
Series 6208 - ZIF Vertical SMT
No. of Qty.
Contacts Assembly Number A B C D E F G Per Box
05 00 6208 XXX 005 000 4.0 10.4 11.4 3.4 5.0 6.5 0.8 3100(0.157) (0.409) (0.449) (0.134) (0.197) (0.256) (0.031)
06 006 5.0 11.4 12.4 2900(0.197) (0.449) (0.488)
07 007 6.0 12.4 13.4 2700(0.236) (0.488) (0.528)

– and with wide slider, see page 60 to order in Tape
and Reel.
HOW TO ORDER
Tolerance
Kind P W M
FFC ±0.05 ±0.03 ±0.1
FPC ±0.02 +0.07 ±0.05-0.05
60ELCOELCO
1.00mm Pitch
Series 6208 - Tape and Reel Package
00 6208 5XX
Number of Contacts
X10
Variation Code
1 = Emboss 24.0mm
2 = Emboss 32.0mm
3 = Emboss 44.0mm
4 = Emboss 56.0mm
000
No. ofAssembly Number
Contacts
A
00 6208 505 110 000 05 11.6
(0.457)
506 06 12.6
(0.496)
507 07 13.6
(0.535)
508 08 14.6
(0.575)
509 09 15.6
(0.614)
00 6208 510 110 000 10 16.6
(0.654)
No. ofAssembly Number
Contacts
A
00 6208 511 210 000 11 17.6
(0.693)
512 12 18.6
(0.732)
513 13 19.6
(0.772)
514 14 20.6
(0.811)
515 15 21.6
(0.850)
00 6208 516 210 000 16 22.6
(0.890)
No. ofAssembly Number
Contacts
A
00 6208 528 410 006 28 34.7
(1.366)
00 6208 530 410 006 30 36.7
(1.445)
No. ofAssembly Number
Contacts
A
00 6208 517 310 000 17 23.6
(0.929)
518 18 24.6
(0.969)
519 19 25.6
(1.008)
520 20 26.6
(1.047)
521 21 27.6
(1.087)
522 22 28.6
(1.126)
523 23 29.6
(1.165)